2018-2019 Greensboro Symphony Youth Camerata Schedule — updated November 21, 2018
Standard rehearsal time is 2:00-3:20 p.m. in Room 110 at the UNCG School of Music

September

October

7-9
16
23
30

7
14
21
28

November 4

11
18

December 9

January

February

March

April

13
20
27

3

10
17
24

3

10
17
24
31

-
14
21
28

5
12
19

Auditions (by appointment)
No Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Retreat at Haw River State Park — 12:00-5:00 p.m. (lunch provided)
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Fall concert at Greensboro Day School — 4:00 p.m. (dress rehearsal — 2:30 p.m.)

Winter StringFest w/ Winston-Salem Premiere Strings at GTCC-High Point
rehearsal — 2:00 p.m.; performance — 5:30 p.m. (please bring snacks to share)

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Winter concert at Dana Auditorium — 4:00 p.m. (dress rehearsal — 2:30 p.m.)
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
No Rehearsal (Easter)
Rehearsal

Rehearsal at Well-Spring
Rehearsal
Spring concert at Dana Auditorium — 4:00 p.m. (dress rehearsal — 2:30 p.m.)



The Greensboro Symphony Youth Orchestra season calendar traditionally has three concert cycles with
eight rehearsals each. Auditions for new members are held in the Fall and in the Spring for the
tollowing season.

Standard audition and rehearsal location is the UNCG School of Music.

Standard rehearsal times are:

Youth Orchestra - 2:00-5:00 p.m. (room 111)
Youth Philharmonic - 3:30-5:00 p.m. (room 110)
Youth Camerata - 2:00-3:20 p.m. (room 110)

The standard GSYO concert start time is 4:00 p.m. on Sunday afternoons.
Concert dates include dress rehearsals prior to the performances. Detailed information will be
announced in the month prior to each concert.

Music will be distributed at the first rehearsal of each concert cycle.

Practice hearings may take place before/after ensemble rehearsal on or after the third week of each
cycle. Practice hearings will be announced at least two weeks prior.

Greensboro Symphony staff may observe instrument sections and/or full ensembles, within the normal
rehearsal setting, midway through each concert cycle.

The GSYO Retreat is a two-day event. Youth Camerata attends on the second day from 12:00-5:00
p.m.. Lunch is provided. Year-specific information will be announced by the first rehearsal of the
season.



