2018-2019 Greensboro Symphony Youth Camerata Schedule – **updated November 21, 2018** Standard rehearsal time is 2:00-3:20 p.m. in Room 110 at the UNCG School of Music

September	7-9 16 23 30	Auditions (by appointment) No Rehearsal Rehearsal
October	7 14 21 28	Retreat at Haw River State Park – 12:00-5:00 p.m. (lunch provided) Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal
November	4 11 18	Rehearsal Rehearsal Fall concert at Greensboro Day School – 4:00 p.m. (dress rehearsal – 2:30 p.m.)
December	9	Winter StringFest w/ Winston-Salem Premiere Strings at GTCC-High Point rehearsal – 2:00 p.m.; performance – 5:30 p.m. (please bring snacks to share)
January	13 20 27	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal
February	3 10 17 24	Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal
March	3 10 17 24 31	Rehearsal Winter concert at Dana Auditorium – 4:00 p.m. (dress rehearsal – 2:30 p.m.) Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal
April	7 14 21 28	Rehearsal Rehearsal No Rehearsal (Easter) Rehearsal
May	5 12 19	Rehearsal at Well-Spring Rehearsal Spring concert at Dana Auditorium – 4:00 p.m. (dress rehearsal – 2:30 p.m.)

The Greensboro Symphony Youth Orchestra season calendar traditionally has three concert cycles with eight rehearsals each. Auditions for new members are held in the Fall and in the Spring for the following season.

Standard audition and rehearsal location is the UNCG School of Music.

Standard rehearsal times are:

Youth Orchestra - 2:00-5:00 p.m. (room 111)

Youth Philharmonic - 3:30-5:00 p.m. (room 110)

Youth Camerata - 2:00-3:20 p.m. (room 110)

The standard GSYO concert start time is 4:00 p.m. on Sunday afternoons.

Concert dates include dress rehearsals prior to the performances. Detailed information will be announced in the month prior to each concert.

Music will be distributed at the first rehearsal of each concert cycle.

Practice hearings may take place before/after ensemble rehearsal on or after the third week of each cycle. Practice hearings will be announced at least two weeks prior.

Greensboro Symphony staff may observe instrument sections and/or full ensembles, within the normal rehearsal setting, midway through each concert cycle.

The GSYO Retreat is a two-day event. Youth Camerata attends on the second day from 12:00-5:00 p.m.. Lunch is provided. Year-specific information will be announced by the first rehearsal of the season.